ACC
ACC
ACC
ANTH
ANTH
BIOL
BIOL
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
C&l
C&l
C&l
c&l
C&l
C&l
C&l
C&l
C&l
C&l
coM
coM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COUN
COUN
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT

CS

CS

CSD
CSD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD

1327
2347
2957
250S
314
100N
100N
103S
1137
135T
1401
2437
484
501
501
502
514
515
553
584
595
596
1508
260S
111A
321
322
398
4108
565
570
100
100
108
111
122E
172
171
181
120
210
502
519
551

50
50
50
50
50
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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Online Course Sections FY 2009
Subject Number Section Credits

Summer 2008

Title

Accounting |

Managerial Accounting
Financial Planning
Introduction to Archaeology
Prin Forensic Anth

The Science of Life

The Science of Life
Principles of Business
Psychology of Selling
Business Law

Customer Service

Psyc of Mgmt & Supervision
Admin/Assess Lib Med Prog
Curriculum Design
Curriculum Design
Philosophy of Education
Education Across Cultures
Computer/Tchnlgcl Appl in Educ
Info Srch, Retrv & Curr
Authentic App Inst Design
Professional Project
Independent Study
Interpersonal Communication
Children s Communication
Intro. to Public Speaking
Intro to Public Relations
Public Relations Writing
Internship

Comm in Pers Relationshps
Coun, Prog Dev, & Superv
Career Coun Theory & Tech
Computer Literacy
Computer Literacy

Word Processing

Fluency in Info Tech

Ethics and Information Tech
Intro to Computer Modeling
Communicating via Computers
Electronic Publishing WWW
Intro to Audiology

Speech & Lang Devel
Philosophy of Education
Measure & Analysis of Ed Data
Found Curric Leadership

Enrollment

5
21
6
13
16
21
7
24
10
13
10
9
34
38
19
8
20
17
14
5
3
4
20
8
13
20
23
5
20
7
18
13
11
8
6
19
11
17
8
38
27
12
17
25
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Subject Number Section Credits

Online Course Sections FY 2009

EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EVST
EVST
GEOG
HHP
HIST
HMR
HS
MAT
MAT
MAT
MATH
MED
MED
MGMT
NUR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSY
PSY
PSY

552
554
556
653
656
657
658
101N
495
595
430
595
1107
430
100
117
117
504
1547
280E
540
101
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
495
521
530
483
505
505
595
595
596
597
598
100S
1108
201

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
1
50B
50
50
50A
50
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50

3
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Title
Sup Eval Pub Sch Educators
School Law
Finance of Publ Education
School Personnel Admin
The Economics of Pub Education
Facil PIng/Schl Bus Func
School Pub Rel-Supts
Environmental Science
Environ Ethics & Policy
MT Missouri River Country
Health Aspects of Aging
Time Travelers: Teach Am Hist
Intro Public Relations
Health Aspects of Aging
Intermediate Algebra
Prob and Linear Math
Prob and Linear Math
Anatomy of Curves
Begin Medical Terminology
Ethics in Health Professions
Mgmt & Legal Environment
Introduction to Nursing
Inpatient APPE
AMB Care APPE
Drug Information APPE
Specialized Services APPE
Geriatric APPE
Clinical Speciality APPE
Administrative APPE
Research APPE
Education APPE
Env Ethics and Policy
Theory & Skills for Ethics
Research Ethics Online
Grantwriting
Budgeting & Finance
Budgeting & Finance
Strategic Human Resource Mgmt
Strategic Human Resource Mgmt
Independent Study
Applied Research Project
Internship
Introduction to Psych
Organizational Psychology
Human Dev Thru Life Span

Enrollment

15
26
14
11
12
8
8
19
0
7
12
28
7
5
13
17
20
5
12
22
17
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Subject Number Section Credits Title Enrollment
PUBH 595 50 3 Ethical Issues in Pub. Health 11
SwW 430 50 3 Health Aspects of Aging 3
SCN 115N 50 3 Anatomy 9
SCN 150N 50 3 Nutrition 23
SOC 202 50 3 Social Statistics 8
WTS 100 50 3 Intro College Writing 7
WTS 101 50 3 English Composition 16
WTS 115 50 3 Technical Writing 17
WTS 184A 50 3 Beginning Creative Writing 14
AASC 101 50 2 Study & Learning Strategy 20
ACC 1327 50 4 Accounting | 19
ACC 133T 50 4 Accounting Il 10
ACC 234T 50 3 Managerial Accounting 26
ACC 295T 50 3 Financial Planning 19
ANTH 250S 50 3 Introduction to Archaeology 29
ANTH 330H 50 3 Peoples of North America 29
ANTH 488 50 3 Forensic Sci & Technol 30
ANTH 488 51 3 Forensic Sci & Technol 23
BIOL 100N 50 3 The Science of Life 23
BIOL 100N 51 3 The Science of Life 23
BIOL 100N 52 3 The Science of Life 23
BMED 609 50 3 Biomedical Statistics 1
BUS 103S 50 3 Principles of Business 27
BUS 106T 50 2 Records & Info Mmt 15
BUS 1127 50 2 Professional Sales 13
BUS 113T 50 3 Psychology of Selling 26
BUS 125T 50 3 Principles of Marketing 20
BUS 135T 50 3 Business Law 30
BUS 140T 50 4 Customer Service 24
BUS 160S 50 3 Issues in Sustainability 24
BUS 243T 50 4 Psyc of Mgmt & Supervision 19
Cc&l 429 50 4 Teaching Bus Subjects 9
C&l 480 50 3 Collection Development 21
C&l 495 50 1 Sem Il: Meet Need Child Divers 8
C&l 495 51 3 Early Childhood Curriculum | 5
c&l 508 50 3 Sociology of Education 19
C&l 518 50 3 Inclusion and Collaboration 21
C&l 520 50 3 Educational Research 27
C&l 527 50 3 Adv Lit Strat Content Area 21
Cc&l 570 50 3 Instructional Teach Found 7
C&l 583 50B 3 Strategic PIng for Tech 2
C&l 595 50 3 Indian Ed Leadership Train | 16
CoOM 150S 50 3 Interpersonal Communication 20
COMM 111A 50 3 Intro. to Public Speaking 22

Online Course Sections FY 2009
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Subject Number Section Credits

Online Course Sections FY 2009

COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS
CSD
CSD
CSD
CsD
CSD
DRAM
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EET
ENLT
EVST
EVST
GEOS
GEOS
HHP
HMR
LAT
LAT
LIB
MAR

260
321
321
377
380
412S
495
100
108
1517
172
180T
209T
111
171
172
172
172
181
110
210
220
320
330
101L
512
520
559
568
583
656
657
667
1117
120L
101N
377
103N
195
520
1107
101
102
200
102

50
50
51
50
50A
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
52
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50A
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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Title
Comm in the Workplace
Intro to Public Relations
Intro to Public Relations
Rhetoric, Nature, Environ
Gender and Communication
Communication & Conflict
Globalization
Computer Literacy
Word Processing
Networking Basics
Intro to Computer Modeling
Spreadsheet Software
Project Management
Fluency with IT

Communicating via Computers

Computer Modeling
Computer Modeling
Computer Modeling
Electronic Publishing WWW
The Field of CSD

Speech & Lang Devel

Aural Rehabilitation

Phono Devel & Phonetics
Anat & Phys Speech Mech
Theatre Appreciation
Educational Futures
Educational Research
School Pub Rel-Prins

K-12 Curriculum

Strategic PIng For Tech

The Economics of Education
Facil PIng/Schl Bus Func
American College Professor
Basic Electronics

Intro Critical Interpreta
Environmental Science
Rhetoric, Nature, Environ
Earthquakes & Volcanoes
Intro to Fossil Fuels
Educational Research

Intro Public Relations
Elementary Latin |
Elementary Latin Il
Research Strategies

Dig Tech in Arts

Enrollment

18
25
23
26
27
25
18
21
22
18
19
11
13
15
27
29
33
15
12
12
19
26
31
28
29
19
18
22
27
25

9

7

8
10
21
28

3
37
19

0
28
13

1

6
29
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Online Course Sections FY 2009

Subject Number Section Credits Title Enrollment
MAR 295 50 3 Introduction to Photoshop 23
MAT 100D 50 3 Intermediate Algebra 28
MAT 117 50 3 Prob and Linear Math 30
MAT 117 51 3 Prob and Linear Math 33
MAT 120 50 4 Elementary Functions 11
MBA 655 50 2 Strategic Financial Analysis 7
MED 152T 50 2 Insurnce Process Coding Spec 3
MED 153T 50 3 Insurance Processing 16
MED 154T 50 2 Begin Medical Terminology 24
MED 280E 50 3 Ethics in Health Professions 20
MKTG 560 50 3 Marketing & App Bus Stats 16
MUS 133L 50 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 24
MUS 133L 51 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 52 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 53 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 54 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 55 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 520 50 2 Research in Music 25
NRG 195 50 1 Basic Electronics Lab 8
NRG 195 51 3 Intro to Energy Systems | 22
NRG 295 50 3 Alternative Fuels 16
NRG 295 51 3 Solar and Wind Systems 12
NUR 101 50 1 Introduction to Nursing 31
NUR 101 51 1 Introduction to Nursing 28
PT 652 50 2 Pharmacology in Rehab 41
PT 654 50 1 Clinical Decision Making 41
PHAR 581 50 4 Inpatient APPE 0
PHAR 582 50 4 AMB Care APPE 1
PHAR 583 50 4 Drug Information APPE 0
PHAR 584 50 4 Specialized Services APPE 1
PHAR 585 50 4 Geriatric APPE 0
PHAR 586 50 4 Clinical Speciality APPE 1
PHAR 587 50 4 Administrative APPE 0
PHAR 588 50 4 Research APPE 0
PHAR 589 50 4 Education APPE 0
PSC 483 50 1 Strategic Planning 8
PSC 483 50 3 Health Care Policy 6
PSC 483 51 1 Intro Grantwriting, Sec. 1 10
PSC 483 51 3 Health Care Policy 4
PSC 483 52 1 Strategic Planning

PSC 483 53 1 Intro Grantwriting, Sect. 1 1
PSC 504 50 3 Organization Theory 18
PSC 504 51 3 Organization Theory 10
PSC 523 50 3 Administrative Law 9
PSC 523 51 3 Administrative Law 5
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Subject Number Section Credits

Online Course Sections FY 2009

PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSYC
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
SCN
SCN
SCN
SCN
SCN
SPAN
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
WGS
WTS
WTS
WTS
WTS

595
595
596
597
598
100S
100S
1108
201
100S
510
520
530
535
591
5901
591
593
593
593
595
596
596
596
597
597
597
599
599
599
100N
100N
115N
150N
175N
101
2007
200T
201T
201T
380
101
101
115
115

50
51
50
50
50
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
52
50
51
52
50
50
51
52
50
51
52
50
51
52
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
51
50
51
508
50
51
50
51

3
3
1-3
1-4
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Title
Improv Work Culture & Processe
Improv Work Culture & Processe
Independent Study
Applied Research Project
Internship
Introduction to Psych
Introduction to Psych
Organizational Psychology
Human Development
Intro to Psychology
Intro to Epidemiology
Fundamentals of Biostatistics

Admin & Mgmt US Healthcare Sys

Health Policy

Practicum

Practicum

Practicum

Professional Portfolio
Professional Portfolio
Professional Portfolio

Iss. in Healthcare Informatics
Independent Study
Independent Study
Independent Study
Research

Research

Research

Professional Paper
Professional Paper
Professional Paper

Issues in Biology

Issues in Biology

Anatomy

Nutrition

Integrated Physical Science
Elementary Spanish |
Operating Room Techniques
GF: Operating Room Techniques
Surgical Procedures |

GF: Surgical Procedures |
Gender & Communication
English Composition
English Composition
Technical Writing
Technical Writing

Enrollment

13
11
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Online Course Sections FY 2009

Subject Number Section Credits Title Enrollment
WTS 184A 50 3 Beginning Creative Writing 19
WTS 185A 50 3 Beg Creat Wrtg:Fiction 16
AASC 101 50 2 Study & Learning Strategy 19
ACC 1327 50 4 Accounting | 21
ACC 1337 50 4 Accounting Il 9
ACC 134T 50 3 Payroll Topics 22
ACC 234T 50 3 Managerial Accounting 19
ACC 295T 50 3 Financial Planning 8
ACCT 509 50 3 Financial Rptg & Control 19
ACCT 605 50 2 Administrative Controls 9
ANTH 211N 50 3 Human Genetics 22
ANTH 286N 50 3 Survey Forensic Sciences 29
ANTH 286N 51 3 Survey Forensic Sciences 29
ANTH 351H 50 3 Archaeology of North America 29
BIOL 100N 50 3 The Science of Life 25
BIOL 100N 51 3 The Science of Life 24
BIOL 100N 52 3 The Science of Life 23
BUS 103S 50 3 Principles of Business 23
BUS 106T 50 2 Records & Info Mmt 14
BUS 1127 50 2 Professional Sales 15
BUS 113T 50 3 Psychology of Selling 28
BUS 125T 50 3 Principles of Marketing 25
BUS 135T 50 3 Business Law 30
BUS 135T 51 3 Business Law 28
BUS 140T 50 4 Customer Service 23
BUS 160S 50 3 Issues in Sustainability 25
BUS 243T 50 4 Psyc of Mgmt & Supervision 18
Cc&l 483 50 3 Lib Med Tech Processes 21
C&l 484 50 3 Administration 18
C&l 495 50 3 Early Childhood Curriculum II 5
C&l 495 50 4 Climate,Weather,Astronomy K-8 0
Cc&l 495 51 3 School-Wide Assess & Instr 10
C&l 495 52 3 Early Childhood Environments 6
C&l 514 50 3 Education Across Cultures 19
C&l 514 51 3 Education Across Cultures 17
Cc&l 514 52 3 Education Across Cultures 14
C&l 519 50 3 Authentic Assessment 19
C&l 571 50 3 Educ Tech Media 13
C&l 594 50 1 Seminar lll: Collab Yng Child 9
Cc&l 595 50 3 Indian Ed Leadership Train Il 14
C&l 595 51 3 Transition and Community Suppo 5
C&I 595 51 4 Climate,Weather,Astronomy K-8 3
C&l 595 52 2 Incl in Early Childhood Prog 4
Cc&l 596 50 1-6 Independent Study 2
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Subject Number Section Credits

Online Course Sections FY 2009

CAR
coM
COM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CRT
CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS
CSD
CSD
CSD
CsD
CSD
CSD
DRAM
DRAM
ECON
ECON
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EDLD
EET
ENLT

2357
1508
150S
111A
111A
230S
240S
250L
322
377
451S
451S
495
100
108
122E
172
180T
203
2227
111
171
172
172
172
172
181
120
230
310
340
420
495
101L
101L
596
599
295
551
567
594
653
664
1117
121L

50
50
51
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
52
91
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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Title
Building Energy Conservation
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Intro. to Public Speaking
Intro. to Public Speaking
Organizational Communication
Commun in Small Groups
Intro Rhetorical Theory
Public Relations Writing
Rhetoric, Nature, Environ
Intercultural Communication
Intercultural Communication
Communication & Globalization
Computer Literacy
Word Processing
Ethics and Information Tech
Intro to Computer Modeling
Spreadsheet Software
Systems Analysis
Security Seminar
Fluency with IT
Communicating via Computers
Computer Modeling
Computer Modeling
Computer Modeling
Computer Modeling
Electronic Publishing WWW
Intro to Audiology
Language Disorders
Clinical Process
Found Speech Disorders
Speech Science
Neuroanatomy & Physiology
Theatre Appreciation
Theatre Appreciation
Independent Study
Thesis
Introductory Boardmanship
Found Curric Leadership
K-12 Leadership
Administrative Application
School Personnel Admin
The Community College
Basic Electronics
Introduction to Poetry

Enrollment

24
19
20
22

0
23
24
26
25
20
20
19
25
21
24
20
24
16
11
11
23
30
24
22
22
19
20
31
17
16
25
14
16
14
15

1

1

23
27

1
15
12
19
23
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Online Course Sections FY 2009

Subject Number Section Credits Title Enrollment
EVST 101N 50 3 Environmental Science 27
EVST 377 50 3 Rhetoric, Nature, Environ 5
GEOS 100N 50 3 General Geology 22
GEOS 101N 50 1 General Geology Lab 22
GEOS 195 50 3 Intro to Fossil Fuels 19
HHP 430 50 3 Health Aspects of Aging 18
HMR 1107 50 3 Intro Public Relations 23
HS 430 50 3 Health Aspects of Aging 5
IS 541 50 3 Systems & Operations 16
LAT 101 50 5 Elementary Latin | 1
LAT 102 50 5 Elementary Latin Il 10
LIB 200 50 1 Research Strategies 9
MAR 102 50 3 Dig Tech in Arts 22
MAR 102 90 3 Dig Tech in Arts 20
MAR 295 50 3 Introduction to Photoshop 28
MAR 295 90 3 Introduction to Photoshop 20
MAT 100D 50 3 Intermediate Algebra 27
MAT 117 50 3 Prob and Linear Math 33
MAT 117 51 3 Prob and Linear Math 32
MED 152T 50 2 Ins Process Coding Spec 4
MED 153T 50 3 Insurance Processing 24
MED 15471 50 2 Begin Medical Terminology 27
MED 165T 50 2 Healthcare Data & Content 15
MED 280E 50 3 Ethics in Health Professions 18
MED 280E 51 3 Ethics in Health Professions 20
MUS 133L 50 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 51 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 52 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 53 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 24
MUS 133L 54 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 55 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 23
MUS 133L 56 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 25
MUS 133L 90 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 18
MUS 133L 91 3 Hist of Rock & Roll 18
MUS 522 50 2 Philosophy of Music 12
NRG 195 50 1 Electricity Lab 13
NRG 195 52 3 Intro to Energy Systems | 23
NRG 195 53 3 Intro to Energy Systems |l 11
NRG 295 50 3 Power Systems Technology 12
NRG 295 52 3 Bioenergy 18
NRG 295 53 3 Solar and Wind Systems 18
NRG 295 54 3 Fuel Cells 8
NRG 295 55 3 Energy Storage & Distribution 7
NRG 295 56 3 Energy Choice & Sustainability 5
NUR 101 50 1 Introduction to Nursing 25
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Subject Number Section Credits

Online Course Sections FY 2009

NUR
NUR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PHAR
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSC
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSYC
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH
PUBH

101
101
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
382
483
483
483
483
483
483
483
483
483
483
503
503
525
525
595
595
596
598
100S
100S
110S
201
201
100S
540
560
591
591
591
593
593
593
595

51
52
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
52
53
54A
55A
56A
57A
50
51
50
51
50
51
50
50
50
51
50
50
51
50
50
50
50
51
52
50
51
52
52
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Title
Introduction to Nursing
Introduction to Nursing
Inpatient APPE
AMB Care APPE
Drug Information APPE
Specialized Services APPE
Geriatric APPE
Clinical Specialty APPE
Administrative APPE
Research APPE
Education APPE
Sust Clim Policies: China & US
Environmental Health Policy
Intro to Nonprofit Board Mgmt
Environmental Health Policy
Intro Fundraising, Sec. 1
Intro Grantwriting, Sec. 2
Intro to Financial Management
Intro to Financial Management
Intro Fundraising
Intro to Nonprofit Board Mgmt
Intro Grantwriting, Sec. 2
Policy Analysis
Policy Analysis
Strategic Planning
Strategic Planning
Ethics in Public Administratio
Ethics in Public Administratio
Independent Study
Internship
Intro to Psychology
Intro to Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Human Dev Thru Life Span
Human Dev Thru Life Span
Intro to Psychology
Social & Behav Sci in Pub Hlth
Environmental & Rural Health
Practicum
Practicum
Practicum
Professional Portfolio
Professional Portfolio
Professional Portfolio
International Health

Enrollment

25
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24

15

29
30
30
23
25
24
14
16
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Online Course Sections FY 2009

Subject Number Section Credits Title
PUBH 596 50 1-3  Independent Study

PUBH 596 51 3 Independent Study

PUBH 596 52 3 Independent Study

PUBH 597 50 3 Research

PUBH 597 51 3 Research

PUBH 597 52 3 Research

PUBH 599 50 3 Professional Paper

PUBH 599 51 3 Professional Paper

PUBH 599 52 3 Professional Paper

SW 430 50 3 Health Aspects of Aging
SCI 495 50 4 Climate,Weather,Astronomy K-8
SCl 595 50 4 Climate,Weather,Astronomy K-8
SCN 100N 50 3 Issues in Biology

SCN 100N 51 3 Issues in Biology

SCN 115N 50 3 Anatomy

SCN 150N 50 3 Nutrition

SCN 150N 51 3 Nutrition

SCN 175N 50 3 Integrated Physical Science
SPAN 102 50 5 Elementary Spanish Il

SUR 101T 50 3 Intro to Safe Pt Care

SUR 154T 50 3 Surgical Pharmacology
SUR 164T 50 3 Micro for the Surg Tech
SUR 205T 50 5 Surgical Procedures Il

SUR 205T 51 5 GF Surgical Procedures Il
UNC 270 50 2 Critical Writing Il

WTS 101 50 3 English Composition

WTS 101 51 3 English Composition

WTS 101 52 3 English Composition

WTS 101 53 3 English Composition

WTS 115 50 3 Technical Writing

WTS 115 51 3 Technical Writing

WTS 184A 50 3 Beginning Creative Writing
WTS 184A 51 3 Beginning Creative Writing

480 Sections - Total

Enrollment
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